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Rey Andrade

Brennan High School, San Antonio

Comm. Apps., Debate, Eng.

(210) 314-0971 (Cell)

(210) 398-1250 x 1376, 3284

Reymundo.andrade@nisd.net
Ross DeLeon

Retired

San Antonio

Speech, Debate and Theatre

(210) 316-6659 
rdeleon52@aol.com
Kandi King 
Retired
Comm. App. & Debate

 (210) 885-5030

mamakjking@yahoo.com
Barbara Mayo

Northeast Lakeview College, 

San Antonio

Speech

(210) 486-5263

bmayo1@alamo.edu
19

Kim Falco

Franklin High School, El Paso

Comm. App., Debate, Oral Interp.

(915) 276-3450 (Cell)

(915) 832-6600 x 6550

krfalco@episd.org
Mary Jane Grant  
Morehead Middle School, El Paso
Speech

(915) 833-7903 

mjgrant_1999@yahoo.com
Teacher Mentors
17

Natalie Bryant

South Plains College, Levelland

Pub. spkg.& bus. & prof. comm.
(806) 716-2452  

nbbryant@southplainscollege.edu
Michelle Pittman

Plainview High School
806-317-2680 (Cell)

806-296-4051

michelle.pittman@plainview.k12.tx.us
Melissa Witt

Hallsville High School

Comm. App., Prof. Comm., Oral Interp., Debate

(806) 438-7359 
mwitt@hisd.com
16

Mellessa Denny

Amarillo High School

Comm. App., Debate, Interp., Mock Trial

(806) 236-0190 (Cell)

(806) 326-2049

mellessa.denny@amaisd.org
Carol Hildebrand

Caprock High School, Amarillo

Speech & Debate

(806) 326-2246

carol.hildebrand@amaisd.org
Ann Shofner 

Tascosa High School, Amarillo

Comm. App., Debate, Oral Interp.

(806) 584-0775
ann.shofner@amaisd.org
14

Patty Brant

Franklin Middle School, Abilene

Speech

(325) 677-3791 x8261  

patrecia.brant@abileneisd.org
2012-2013
13

Barbara Ixba

Lake Travis High School, Austin

Debate, Oral Interp.

(512) 533-5781

(512) 363-0047

ixbab@ltisdschools.org
Erin Kelly

Lake Travis High School, Austin

Speech Comm.

(832) 423-9874  

kellye@ltisdschools.org
Lacye Matejowsky

Hays High School, Buda

Comm App, Debate

(210) 867-1817

matejowskyl@hayscisd.net
12

Kathy Owens

University of Mary Hardin-Baylor, Belton

Comm. App., Interp., Pub. Spkg

(254) 295-5512

Kathy.owens@umhb.edu
Betty Whitlock

Lake Belton Middle School, Temple

Retired high school coach; all events

(254) 231-3331 (home)

(254) 317-0943 (cell)

nanawhit@aol.com
11

Sami Womack

Lindsay High School

Prof Comm, Theatre, Debate, Speech

(940) 206-0461

swomack@lindsayisd.org 
10

Wendi Brandenburg       Centennial High School, Frisco Debate, Oral Interp brandenw@friscoisd.org       

10 (cont.)

Rory McKenzie                       Royse City High School            Prof Comm, Debate                (903) 245-9150 mckenzier@rcisd.org         

7

Janice Caldwell
Lindale High School

Honors debate, dual credit bus. & prof. speech, speech honors
(903) 881-4050 x1136  

jcaldwell@lind.sprnet.org
Racy Grant

Ferris High School

Debate, Comm. Apps., Sociology

(903) 452-7663

rlgrant@ferrisisd.org
M'Liss Hindman
Tyler Junior College  

Speech & forensics

(903) 510-2206

mhin@tjc.edu
6

Sherri Williams

Magnolia West High School

Prof Comm, Comm App, Debate

(936) 520-8281

swilliams@magnoliaisd.org 

4

Chad Flisowski

Galveston- Ball High School

English, Debate, UIL

chadflisowski@gisd.org 

Gay Hollis

James E. Taylor High School, Katy 

Comm. Apps., Debate

(281) 237-3618

(713) 408-0970 (Cell)

merryghollis@katyisd.org
4 (cont.)
Teresa Lee-Galiazzo

Alief Hastings High School, Houston

Comm. App. & Public speaking

(281) 498-8110 x2945

Teresa.galiazzo@aliefisd.net
Greg Mayo

Comm. App., Debate, Pub. Spkg.

(281) 468-5359 
tmayo@houstonisd.org
Greg McGee

Mayde Creek High School, Houston

Comm. App., Debate

(713) 206-5410

gregorymcgee@katyisd.org
Martha Anne Pierson

Clear Lake High School

Comm. App., Debate
Cell (281) 468-9256

mpierson@ccisd.net
mrennob@yahoo.com 

Robert Powell

Katy High School

Comm. App., Debate, Oral Interp.

(281) 731-6179 (cell)
(281) 237-1913

robertpowell@katyisd.org
speechcoach49@hotmail.com
Holly Reineking

Kingwood Park High School

Comm. App. & Debate

(281) 641-6646

(281) 814-2810 (Cell)
holly.reineking@humble.k12.tx.us
hollyreineking@gmail.com
Debbie Waddell

Cypress Falls High School

(832) 922-1105

cyfallsdebatecoach@yahoo.com 

Adam Woodward

Atascocita High School

Debate, Comm. Apps.

(281) 620-9878 (Cell)

(281) 641-7686

Adam.woodward@humble.k12.tx.us
3

Michael Harlan
Westlake High School, Austin

Theatre production, oral interp.
(512) 432-0041 x376  

mharlan@eanesisd.net
2

Jane Boyd
Grapevine High School

Debate, Prof Comm

 (817) 251-5210

(214) 641-9549 (Cell)
jane.boyd@gcisd.net
Charlotte Brown 
Gregory-Portland High School  

(361) 777-4251 x6008

cbrown1@g-pisd.org
1
Doug Trenfield
Los Fresnos High School
English, Comm. App., Oral Interp.
(956) 459-0121
dtrenfield@@msn.com
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